PluraSens®
Differential pressure transmitter-regulator
E2408DF
User Manual
E2408DF Rev 27.05.2021
Table of contents
Specifications 3
Product description 4

○ 4 cross-shaped mounting lug with screws and 4 screws with plastic
dowels
Order code for E2408DF options
E2408DF options Order code
Differential pressure transmitter-regulator, mass flow,
-50...50 Pa, resolution 0,025 Pa E2408DF-50
Differential pressure transmitter-regulator, mass flow,
-500...500 Pa, resolution 0,25 Pa E2408DF-500
Integrated 90...265 V mains power supply module E2408DF-230
Configuring
Differential pressure transmitter-regulator E2408DF shares all functionalities of the
PluraSens® multifunctional transmitter platform. The features and options include:
● Digital output change rate limiting filter
● Digital integrating (averaging) filter
● Temperature measurement channel with internal sensor